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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Randii Wyrick802
Browns Las Vegas

9.625 9.600 9.6509.675 38.550
5T 2T 1 3T 1

1

Lauren Beers842
Southern Tier GA

9.775 9.675 9.7259.275 38.450
3 1 22T 1 2

2

Breanna Hughes827
Twin City Twisters

9.750 9.525 9.6259.500 38.400
4 8T 6 6T 3

3

Carley Sims851
JJG

9.800 9.550 9.5259.150 38.025
1T 4T 27T 16T 4

4

Sheridan Metcalf805
Desert Devils

9.525 9.550 9.5509.375 38.000
11T 4T 13T 14T 5

5

Kathy Tang837
Daggetts

9.600 9.450 9.5259.400 37.975
7 16T 10T 16T 6T

6T

Michaela Woodford856
Sun Country

9.400 9.475 9.5759.525 37.975
23T 15 5 12T 6T

6T

Shelby Edwards803
Carters Gymnastics

9.800 9.025 9.5009.550 37.875
1T 42 4 23T 8T

8T

Emily Barrett818
Bart Conner

9.525 9.450 9.5259.375 37.875
11T 16T 13T 16T 8T

8T

Maile'ana Kanewa826
The Gym Company

9.575 9.450 9.6259.200 37.850
8T 16T 24T 6T 10

10

Josselyn Mackey825
Mercury

9.175 9.500 9.4509.575 37.700
31T 12* 2T 28* 11T

11T

Annie Glasenapp822
Flips - MN

9.450 9.500 9.4509.300 37.700
17T 12* 19T 28* 11T

11T

Molly McFarland807
Team OC

9.425 9.275 9.5259.325 37.550
19T 30 17T 16T 13T

13T

Allison Northey809
Gymnastics East

9.375 9.300 9.4009.475 37.550
25T 29 7 35T 13T

13T

Madison Krentz801
Arizona Sunrays

9.475 9.500 9.6258.900 37.500
15T 12T 41T 6T 15

15

Haley Scaman831
Illinois Gymnastics

9.500 9.525 9.6508.800 37.475
14 8T 44T 3T 16

16

Maddy Nilsson815
Adrenaline

9.625 9.550 9.4758.800 37.450
5T 4T 44T 25T 17

17

Makenzie Johnson820
Elite - TX

9.525 9.075 9.4509.375 37.425
11T 39T 13T 28T 18

18

Margaret Laughlin804
Desert Devils

9.200 9.550 9.6009.050 37.400
29T 4T 36T 10T 19

19

Kaitlin Sassa849
Silvias

9.550 9.325 9.4759.025 37.375
10 27T 38 25T 20

20

Audrey Tolbert848
Frederick Gymnastics

9.375 9.225 9.3759.350 37.325
25T 31T 16 38T 21

21

ontrol
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Taylor Redmond838
Galaxy

9.275 9.225 9.5259.275 37.300
28 31T 22T 16T 22

22

Taylor Penzien833
Olympia Gym MI

9.200 9.400 9.5759.075 37.250
29T 21T 32T 12T 23

23

Michelle Gauthier853
North Shore

9.425 9.200 9.4009.150 37.175
19T 33T 27T 35T 24

24

Krystine Jacobsen846
Excalibur Gymnastics

9.425 9.525 9.5258.650 37.125
19T 8T 49T 16T 25

25

Lindsey Mable819
CGI

8.625 9.200 9.7009.575 37.100
54 33T 2T 2 26

26

Sara Townsend832
Legacy Elite IL

9.400 9.375 9.4258.800 37.000
23T 23T 44T 33T 27

27

Amanda Mohler834
United Gymnastics

8.950 9.525 9.3509.150 36.975
41T 8T 27T 41T 28

28

Erin Lewallen821
Champions-TX

9.575 9.375 9.4508.525 36.925
8T 23T 53T 28T 29

29

Hayley Sanzotti830
Illinois Gymnastics

9.100 8.750 9.6509.400 36.900
34T 51T 10T 3T 30

30

Stacy Allen847
Frederick Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.4009.300 36.850
34T 41 19T 35T 31

31

Alexis Cappalli829
Illinois Gymnastics

9.175 9.000 9.5509.100 36.825
31T 43T 30T 14T 32

32

Taylor Rice806
Gymcats

9.475 8.275 9.6259.425 36.800
15T 56 9 6T 33T

33T

Lauren Brodie857
Gym World - OH

9.050 9.375 9.4758.900 36.800
38T 23T 41T 25T 33T

33T

Taylor Moyer843
AJS Pancott

9.125 9.100 9.4509.050 36.725
33 37* 36T 28T 35T

35T

Angelique Cross844
Chantilly Academy

9.100 9.100 9.2259.300 36.725
34T 37* 19T 43T 35T

35T

Sarah Neumann828
Twin City Twisters

9.050 8.675 9.5259.450 36.700
38T 54 8 16T 37T

37T

Kimberly Ebeyer835
Wrights Gymnastics

9.425 9.125 9.5008.650 36.700
19T 36 49T 23T 37T

37T

Danci Cha824
LaFleurs -WI

8.950 9.400 9.6008.700 36.650
41T 21T 48 10T 39

39

Jenna Frowein810
Hawaiian Island

8.925 8.875 9.4259.400 36.625
45 49 10T 33T 40

40

Carissa Kraus823
Gleasons MG

8.900 9.425 9.3508.900 36.575
46 19T 41T 41T 41

41

Elly Hart839
NE Sports Academy

9.050 9.075 9.2259.175 36.525
38T 39T 26 43T 42

42
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Kaitlin Menhinick845
ENA Paramus

9.350 9.325 8.5259.200 36.400
27 27T 24T 53 43

43

Madeline Martinez817
Aerial - TX

9.450 9.000 9.3758.550 36.375
17T 43T 52 38T 44

44

Katie Filosi840
NEGX

8.850 9.375 8.9009.075 36.200
47T 23T 32T 51 45

45

Shannen Kelly858
Desert Devils

9.075 8.975 8.6759.325 36.050
37 46 17T 52 46

46

Jennifer Rochefort850
GGA Law

8.850 8.950 9.1509.075 36.025
47T 47 32T 47 47

47

Chloe Nelson855
OWGA

8.800 9.000 9.0259.100 35.925
50 43T 30T 48 48

48

Daniela Fumagalli816
Aerial - TX

8.950 8.850 9.3758.600 35.775
41T 50 51 38T 49

49

Rachel De La Torre836
Chelsea Piers

8.825 8.750 9.2258.950 35.750
49 51T 40 43T 50

50

Rachel Feeken852
LaFleurs - Tampa

8.950 9.600 9.0007.850 35.400
41T 2T 55 49 51

51

Rachel Heckroth813
Roach

8.700 8.900 8.5009.000 35.100
53 48 39 54 52

52

Kelli Nakashima811
Kokokahi Gymnastics

8.725 8.650 8.9508.525 34.850
52 55 53T 50 53

53

Kelly Martin812
OGA

8.775 8.750 9.2257.625 34.375
51 51T 56 43T 54

54

Courtney Turner854
Ocean Flippers

0.000 9.425 8.3759.075 26.875
55T 19T 32T 55 55

55

Samantha Kent841
Ocean State

0.000 9.200 0.0008.725 17.925
55T 33T 47 56 56

56


